Citation
CE2436
CE2444
CE2794
CE2791
CE2844
CE2847
CE2849
E0075072
E0072040
128814
129310
129310
129310
CE2348
CE2350
CE2351
128476
CE2902
CE2577
CE2360
E0077000
E0065171
E0065171
E0074526
CE2899
131820
CE2898
CE2809
CE2890
CE2910
CE2915
CE2862
CE2865
CE2868
CE2858
CE2863
E0068189
E0069095

Name

BALLI, DAVID OMAR

BALLI, DAVID OMAR
BEASLEY, KATHY GREER
BEASLEY, KATHY GREER
BEASLEY, KATHY GREER
BEASLEY, KATHY GREER
BEASLEY, KATHY GREER
BLAYLOCK, TIMOTHY JOSEPH
BRUMMETT, MELINDA ALLISON
CANNON, SUSAN RENEE

CARCAMO VELASQUEZ, EMERSON VLADIMIR
CARCAMO VELASQUEZ, EMERSON VLADIMIR
CARCAMO VELASQUEZ, EMERSON VLADIMIR

CLINGER, KEVIN SCOTT
CLINGER, KEVIN SCOTT
CLINGER, KEVIN SCOTT
COLLINS, BRAELYN NICHOLAS
CRUZ, IGNACIO

DAVIS, ROBERT

DAVIS, ROBERT

HABTE, LENA TEKLE
HOLCOMBE, ASHTON LEIGH
HOLCOMBE, ASHTON LEIGH
HUGHES, JOHN ANTHONY

I LLC, MONTGOMERY STREET HOMES
IVY, HEATHER

JONES, MICHAEL DAMION
LE, THUY

LE, THUY

LE, THUY

LLC, MYASIN INVESTMENTS
LLC, PARAMOUNT LAURELS
LLC, PARAMOUNT LAURELS
LLC, PARAMOUNT LAURELS
LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
MASIS, CINDY

MCDONALD, MARTIN JUDE

Status Status Date/Time

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD

3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM

Offense

STANDARDS OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION-LOT DEVELOPMENT
STANDARDS OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION-LOT DEVELOPMENT
STAGNANT WATER

STAGNANT WATER

STAGNANT WATER

STAGNANT WATER

STAGNANT WATER

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

RAN RED LIGHT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEEDING 82 MPH ina 65 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

UDC PRIVATE SPORTS COURT WITH LIGHTING

UDC PRIVATE SPORTS COURT WITH LIGHTING

UDC PRIVATE SPORTS COURT WITH LIGHTING

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

NO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

UDC OPERATING BUSINESS WITHOUT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

SPEEDING 48 MPH in a 35 MPH zone

PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PARK IN HANDICAP

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

JUNK VEHICLES

JUNK VEHICLES

JUNK VEHICLES

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY



E0061007
E0061007V
129117
CE2906
CE2495
CE2853
E0058757
CE2903
E0063429
CE2725
E0072016
CE2913
129214
129214
E0073529
CE2356
E0075062
CE2912
E0062851
CE2901
CE2904
CE2905
E0066183
E0066183
E0066183
CE2697
CE2695
CE2690
E0067577
E0067577
CE2322
CE2327
CE2408
CE2414
CE2419
CE2458
CE2502
CE2532
CE2740

MCKINNEY, PETRICZE M
MCKINNEY, PETRICZE M
MORONEY, TIMOTHY PATRICK
MUNIZ, MARIA OLIVA
NEIGHBORHOOD MGMT, INC.
NEWMAN, JOANNA

OMAR, LIBAN SHARIF
PALICIOS, MARIA

PUGH, RYLIE CHRISTOPHER
RANGEL, JUAN

ROGERS, JULIE ANN

SFR OWNER 2 LLC,

SIERRA, RUBEN MICHAEL
SIERRA, RUBEN MICHAEL
SMITH, DAVID ANTHONY
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
TELA, DANIEL MEHARI

TONG, VINCENT HIEU

UGUAK, WILSON FIORINO-KANG
UNDERWOOD, TAMMY MARIE
VARGAS, FRANCISCO V
VARGAS, FRANCISCO V
VERDIN, LIZETH ANAHI
VERDIN, LIZETH ANAHI
VERDIN, LIZETH ANAHI
WALLACE, DORNIELLE
WALLACE, DORNIELLE
WALLACE, DORNIELLE
WILDENBORG, THOMAS JEREMY
WILDENBORG, THOMAS JEREMY
YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

YASIN, MOHD

AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 3:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM
3/11/2026 2:00 PM

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

UDC RESIDENTIAL FENCE STANDARDS VIOLATION
PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
RAN RED LIGHT

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

SPEED S/Z 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

TRASH RUBBISH, ETC IN YARD

RAN RED LIGHT

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES

RAN RED LIGHT

UDC DETERMINATION OF LAND USES

RAN RED LIGHT

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
SPEEDING 65 MPH in a 45 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE



