

Citation	Name	Status	Status Date/Time	Offense
CE2436	BALLI, DAVID OMAR	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	STANDARDS OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION-LOT DEVELOPMENT
CE2444	BALLI, DAVID OMAR	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	STANDARDS OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION-LOT DEVELOPMENT
CE2794	BEASLEY, KATHY GREER	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	STAGNANT WATER
CE2791	BEASLEY, KATHY GREER	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	STAGNANT WATER
CE2844	BEASLEY, KATHY GREER	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	STAGNANT WATER
CE2847	BEASLEY, KATHY GREER	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	STAGNANT WATER
CE2849	BEASLEY, KATHY GREER	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	STAGNANT WATER
E0075072	BLAYLOCK, TIMOTHY JOSEPH	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
E0072040	BRUMMETT, MELINDA ALLISON	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	RAN RED LIGHT
128814	CANNON, SUSAN RENEE	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
129310	CARCAMO VELASQUEZ, EMERSON VLADIMIR	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	SPEEDING 82 MPH in a 65 MPH zone
129310	CARCAMO VELASQUEZ, EMERSON VLADIMIR	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
129310	CARCAMO VELASQUEZ, EMERSON VLADIMIR	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CE2348	CLINGER, KEVIN SCOTT	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	UDC PRIVATE SPORTS COURT WITH LIGHTING
CE2350	CLINGER, KEVIN SCOTT	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	UDC PRIVATE SPORTS COURT WITH LIGHTING
CE2351	CLINGER, KEVIN SCOTT	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	UDC PRIVATE SPORTS COURT WITH LIGHTING
128476	COLLINS, BRAELYN NICHOLAS	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CE2902	CRUZ, IGNACIO	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
CE2577	DAVIS, ROBERT	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	NO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
CE2360	DAVIS, ROBERT	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	UDC OPERATING BUSINESS WITHOUT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
E0077000	HABTE, LENA TEKLE	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE
E0065171	HOLCOMBE, ASHTON LEIGH	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0065171	HOLCOMBE, ASHTON LEIGH	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0074526	HUGHES, JOHN ANTHONY	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	SPEEDING 48 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
CE2899	II LLC, MONTGOMERY STREET HOMES	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
131820	IVY, HEATHER	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PARK IN HANDICAP
CE2898	JONES, MICHAEL DAMION	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
CE2809	LE, THUY	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	JUNK VEHICLES
CE2890	LE, THUY	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	JUNK VEHICLES
CE2910	LE, THUY	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	JUNK VEHICLES
CE2915	LLC, MYASIN INVESTMENTS	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
CE2862	LLC, PARAMOUNT LAURELS	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION
CE2865	LLC, PARAMOUNT LAURELS	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION
CE2868	LLC, PARAMOUNT LAURELS	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION
CE2858	LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
CE2863	LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
E0068189	MASIS, CINDY	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0069095	MCDONALD, MARTIN JUDE	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

E0061007	MCKINNEY, PETRICZE M	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0061007V	MCKINNEY, PETRICZE M	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
129117	MORONEY, TIMOTHY PATRICK	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CE2906	MUNIZ, MARIA OLIVA	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
CE2495	NEIGHBORHOOD MGMT, INC.	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	UDC RESIDENTIAL FENCE STANDARDS VIOLATION
CE2853	NEWMAN, JOANNA	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
E0058757	OMAR, LIBAN SHARIF	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	RAN RED LIGHT
CE2903	PALICIOS, MARIA	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
E0063429	PUGH, RYLIE CHRISTOPHER	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	SPEED S/Z 45 MPH in a 30 MPH zone
CE2725	RANGEL, JUAN	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	TRASH RUBBISH, ETC IN YARD
E0072016	ROGERS, JULIE ANN	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	RAN RED LIGHT
CE2913	SFR OWNER 2 LLC,	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
129214	SIERRA, RUBEN MICHAEL	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE
129214	SIERRA, RUBEN MICHAEL	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES
E0073529	SMITH, DAVID ANTHONY	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	RAN RED LIGHT
CE2356	SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	UDC DETERMINATION OF LAND USES
E0075062	TELA, DANIEL MEHARI	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	RAN RED LIGHT
CE2912	TONG, VINCENT HIEU	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
E0062851	UGUAK, WILSON FIORINO-KANG	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
CE2901	UNDERWOOD, TAMMY MARIE	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
CE2904	VARGAS, FRANCISCO V	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
CE2905	VARGAS, FRANCISCO V	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
E0066183	VERDIN, LIZETH ANAHI	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
E0066183	VERDIN, LIZETH ANAHI	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
E0066183	VERDIN, LIZETH ANAHI	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CE2697	WALLACE, DORNIELLE	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
CE2695	WALLACE, DORNIELLE	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
CE2690	WALLACE, DORNIELLE	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
E0067577	WILDENBORG, THOMAS JEREMY	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	SPEEDING 65 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
E0067577	WILDENBORG, THOMAS JEREMY	PT	3/11/2026 3:00 PM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CE2322	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
CE2327	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
CE2408	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
CE2414	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
CE2419	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
CE2458	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
CE2502	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS
CE2532	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE
CE2740	YASIN, MOHD	AD	3/11/2026 2:00 PM	ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE